
  

*NPAC reserves the right to add/remove rehearsals/scheduled performances and to change location/time of performances.* 

 

  
Rehearsal & Performance Schedule  

*Any changes to schedule will be italicized 
NPAC will not provide lunch during rehearsals. Please plan accordingly. 

Updated 1.16.2020 

January: 

Friday, January 24  4:30-7PM  Music Bootcamp   

Saturday, January 25  12:30PM-4PM   Music Bootcamp   

    4:30PM-8:30PM  Choreo Bootcamp  

February: 

Saturday, February 1  3:30PM-8:30PM  Choreo Bootcamp  

Sunday, February 9  2:30PM-7:30PM  

Saturday, February 15  2:30PM-7:30PM      

Sunday, February 23  2:30-7:30PM      

Saturday, February 29  2:30-7:30PM   

March: 

Saturday, March 7  2:30-7:30PM      

Saturday, March 14  No Rehearsal  Spring Break 

Saturday, March 21  2:30-7:30PM  

Saturday, March 28  2:30-7:30PM  

April: 

Sunday, April 5   2:30-7:30PM   

Saturday, April 11  2:30-7:30PM  

Saturday, April 18  2:30-7:30PM      

Sunday, April 26   2:30-7:30PM 

May: 

Saturday, May 2   2:30-7:30PM      

Sunday, May 3   2:30-7:30PM 

Saturday, May 9   2:30-7:30PM  

Monday, May 11   4:30-9PM 

Tuesday, May 12   4:30-9PM 

Thursday, May 14  4:30-9PM 

Saturday, May 16  2:30-7:30PM  

 

 

 
 
 



  

*NPAC reserves the right to add/remove rehearsals/scheduled performances and to change location/time of performances.* 

 

TECH WEEK & PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 
 
 

TECH WEEK- MANDATORY REHEARSALS: 
 

Monday, May 18   4:30-9:30PM   Dress Rehearsal   Auditorium 

Tuesday, May 19   4:30-9:30PM   Dress Rehearsal   Auditorium 

Wednesday, May 20  4:30-9:30PM   Dress Rehearsal   Auditorium 

 

PERFORMANCES @ NPAC: 
 

Thursday, May 21  Call Time 4:30PM  Showtime 7:00PM 
         Performers Pick Up Time: 9:00PM 

 
Friday, May 22  Call Time 5:30PM  Showtime 7:00PM 

         Performers Pick Up Time: 9:00PM 
 
 Saturday, May 23  Call Time 12:30PM  Showtime 2:00PM 

Performers need to stay in between shows; must pack or 
have lunch delivered between 4:30-5PM 

 
 
Saturday, May 23  Call Time 5:30PM  Showtime 7:00PM 
      Performers Pick Up Time: 9:00PM 
 


